Date Last
21Aug10 Smith
21Augl10 Johnson
21Augl10 Sustarsic
21Augl10 Holland
21Augl10 Scripp
21Aug10 Lui
21Augl10 Sharpless
21Augl10 Sharpless

21Aug10 Smith

21Aug10 Smith
21Augl10 Scripp
21Aug10 Schultz
21Aug10 Rebol
21Aug10 Schultz
21Augl10 Schultz

21Aug10 Rebol
21Aug10 Rebol

21Aug10 Rebol

21Augl10 Holland

First

Michael
Calvin
Vic
Dennis
Chris
Brian
Brandon
Brandon

Michael

Michael
Roy

Bradley
Patricia
Richard
Richard

Bretton
Patricia

Bretton

Dennis

Classification Based on % Score

HIGH MASTER
MASTER

EXPERT
SHARPSHOOTER
MARKSMAN

97.00 & ABOVE
9400 TO 926.99
89.00 TO 93.99
84.00 TO 88.99
84.00 & BELOW

21Aug10 GARAND RESULTS.xIs

Cat

SR
SR

SR

SR
SR

SR

Rifle

M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand

M1903

M1 Carbine
M1 Carbine
M1 Carbine
M1 Carbine
M1 Carbine
M1 Carbine
Service Rifle
Service Rifle

Not indicated

M1 Garand

Slow
Prone

25
97
28
98
93
925
75
89

98

925
92
88
86
82
71

169
150

97

Rapid
Prone
91
90
94
76
89
79
71
83

— = NN NDN

1 93

1 86
1 82
83
1 66
1 62
34

1 21
1 21

84

Rapid
Sitting

79
78
87
84
42
42

85
94

X

Slow
Standing

90
84
66
82
70
68
53
15

21

81
81
64
70
53
28

84
82

70

Disqualified -- Incorrect Scorecard

X

1

Crooked Creek CMP John C. Garand Match Results

Total

276
271
258
256
252
242
199
187

282

341
333
322
306
239
175

429
417

251

246

X

—“ NN AN -

NN — — —

o~

%Score

92.00%
90.33%
86.00%
85.33%
84.00%
80.67%
66.33%
62.33%

94.00%

85.25%
83.25%
80.50%
76.50%
59.75%
43.75%

85.80%
83.40%

¥ CMP Achievement Pins awarded per cut-off scores as published by CMP as of the date of the match.
Competitors shooting the same rifle more than once in the same class on the same day will receive a pin only for
the highest score attained with that rifle for that day. Pins are not awarded for Service Rifles.

Medal*

Gold
Bronze

Gold

Bronze



