Crooked Creek CMP John C. Garand Match Results

Date	Last	First	Cat	Rifle	Slow Prone	X	Rapid Prone	X	Rapid Sitting	X	Slow Standing	X	Total	X	%Score	Medal*
21Aug10	Smith	Michael		M1 Garand	95		91				90	1	276	1	92.00%	Gold
21Aug10	Johnson	Calvin		M1 Garand	97	2	90				84		271	2	90.33%	Bronze
21Aug10	Sustarsic	Vic	SR	M1 Garand	98	2	94	2			66		258	4	86.00%	
21Aug10	Holland	Dennis	SR	M1 Garand	98	2	76				82		256	2	85.33%	
21Aug10	Scripp	Chris		M1 Garand	93	2	89	4			70		252	6	84.00%	
21Aug10	Lui	Brian		M1 Garand	95	1	79	1			68		242	2	80.67%	
21Aug10	Sharpless	Brandon	JR	M1 Garand	75	1	71				53		199	1	66.33%	
21Aug10	Sharpless	Brandon	JR	M1 Garand	89		83				15		187		62.33%	
21Aug10	Smith	Michael		M1903	98	1	93	1			91	1	282	3	94.00%	Gold
21Aug10	Smith	Michael		M1 Carbine	95	1	86		79		81		341	1	85.25%	Bronze
21Aug10	Scripp	Roy	SR	M1 Carbine	92	1	82		78		81		333	1	83.25%	
21Aug10	Schultz	Bradley		M1 Carbine	88		83	1	87		64		322	1	80.50%	
21Aug10	Rebol	Patricia	W	M1 Carbine	86	1	66		84		70	1	306	2	76.50%	
21Aug10	Schultz	Richard	SR	M1 Carbine	82	1	62	1	42		53		239	2	59.75%	
21Aug10	Schultz	Richard	SR	M1 Carbine	71		34		42		28		175		43.75%	
21Aug10	Rebol	Bretton		Service Rifle	169	1	91	3	85		84	2	429	6	85.80%	
21Aug10	Rebol	Patricia	W	Service Rifle	150	1	91	1	94	4	82		417	6	83.40%	
21Aug10	Rebol	Bretton		Not indicated	97		84				70		251			
21Aug10	Holland	Dennis	SR	M1 Garand		D	squalified	d Ind	correct Sc	corec	card		246	2		

Classification Based on % Score

 HIGH MASTER
 97.00 & ABOVE

 MASTER
 94.00 TO 96.99

 EXPERT
 89.00 TO 93.99

 SHARPSHOOTER
 84.00 TO 88.99

 MARKSMAN
 84.00 & BELOW

[‡] CMP Achievement Pins awarded per cut-off scores as published by CMP as of the date of the match. Competitors shooting the same rifle more than once in the same class on the same day will receive a pin only for the highest score attained with that rifle for that day. Pins are not awarded for Service Rifles.